
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  14 1° LORDO

2° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 12

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

5° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

6° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

LEONE LIVIANO TIBER 23 5  10

AMERICO FRANCESCO TIBER 23 15  10

10° D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  9

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

14° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 8

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 8

18° LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 7

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  7

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

24° SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 6

25° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 5

CAMIA (*) GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

27° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  4

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

34° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 3

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 3

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 3

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 3

40° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 2

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

45° GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 1

DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 1

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 1

BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 1

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 1

BATTISTELLA GAETANO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 1

TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 1

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1
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SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 1

54° MAROCCHI (*) CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0

DI NICOLA RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 0

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 0

RICCI RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 0

RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 0

59° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S N.R.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LIVRAGHI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 24 1°NETTO

AMERICO FRANCESCO TIBER 23 15  24

3° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 21

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 21

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  21

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 21

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 21

8° MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  20

10° D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 19

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 19

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19

14° AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 18

19° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 17

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 17

CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

25° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 16

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  16

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

PERLA NAZZARENO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 16

31° NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 15

34° LEONE LIVIANO TIBER 23 5  14

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

36° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 13

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 13

39° MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 12

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 12

SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 12

42° RICCIARDI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11

43° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S SQ. 3.3b(2)
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 24 1°NETTO

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 24

3° D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  22

4° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 21

5° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 20

6° BATTISTELLA GAETANO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 17

TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 17

8° MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 16

9° DI NICOLA RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 15

10° DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

RIVETTI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 13

12° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 12

13° BONSANTI LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 11

14° RICCI RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 9

15° MAROCCHI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 8

CAPRIOLI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 8

17° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S N.R.
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